Yeong Long
Technologies 2014
© YEC All Rights Reserved. Subject to change without notice. Visit our Website at www.yec.com.tw
No.114 Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City 41348, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
TEL：886-4-23391161 FAX：886-4-23307425 EMAIL：sales@mail.yec.com.tw QMS-WIP-R000-001 REV A.0
Hi-Cap
ULTRACAPACITOR
YEC

at 25℃ ΦDXL
AC
(1kHz,
1V）
DC 72hrs,
25℃ （Wh） （Wh/kg） （Wh/I） Pd
(W/kg)
Pmax
(W/kg)
1s to 1/2V
(A) (A) (A)
Max.
Weight
（g）
Part Number
0 100 22X45 9 15 0.26 0.1013 4.4022 5.9220 2536 5283 54.000 10.00 180 23 SNL2R71072245
0 150 25X50 7 14 0.50 0.1519 4.7461 6.1911 1953 4068 65.323 12.50 193 32 SNL2R71572550
0 200 30X50 7 13 0.60 0.2025 4.8214 5.7325 1602 3338 75.000 16.67 208 42 SNL2R72073050
0 300 35X50 7 13 0.80 0.3038 5.3289 6.3174 1181 2460 82.653 20.00 208 57 SNL2R73073550
0 400 35X60 5 12 1.20 0.4050 5.4000 7.0194 972 2025 93.103 26.67 225 75 SNL2R74073560
Note. If standard product does not meet your need, please contact us to enquire for customized one.
Part Numbering System
S N L 2 R 7 1 0 7 2 2 4 5
Type Series Rated